ANNEXURE - IX
VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, ODISHA, BURLA
TIME TABLE FOR M.SC. (2ND & 4TH SEMESTER) AND INTEGRATED M.SC. (2ND, 4TH, 6TH, 8TH & 10TH SEMESTER) EFFECTIVE FROM 15.01.2021

MON 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH
9.00AM- 9.50AM- 10.40AM- 11.30AM- 12.20PM- 1.10PM- 2.30PM- 3.20PM- 4.10PM-
SEM 9.50AM 10.40AM 11.30AM 12.20PM 1.10PM 2.00PM 3.20PM 4.10PM 5.00PM
ond Physical Lab-G1(PKK+ CL5)......cuvveiiieinsiieaiiieinieeen: - - ORM (SD) SC (RDS)
M.Sc.Chem U.G. Lab - - - - B-312 B-312
ond PHY-II(PRD) MATH-II(SRM) CHEM-II(CL2) - - - PHY LAB-II(GR-II)(JB,CL).........
Int.Chem B-211 B-211 B-211 - - - - - -
4th RROS (SKS) BOC (SD) - - CM (CL4) MEB (PKK) - - -
M.Sc. Chem B-312 B-312 - - B-312 B-312 - - -
4th - - - OC-lI (RBP) IC-Il (BRJ) GC (RDS) - - -
Int. Chem - - - B-311 B-311 B-311 - - -
gih NP (RBP) PIC (CL3) BM (TB) Polymer Lab-II(TB+LS) - - -
Int. Chem B-311 B-311 B-311 P.G. Lab - - -
8th Physical Lab-G1 (PKK+ CL5)......cccccuvviiiinnnnn... - - - - ORM (SD) SC (RDS)
Int. Chem UG.Lab...cccoeernnnn. - - - - B-312 B-312
10t - - 0S (SKS) SSNM (AKB) CM (CL4) - - - -
Int. Chem - - B-312 B-312 B-312 - - - -
H,nd - - QM-II (PLP) B-323 - - - - -
M.Sc. Phy - - - - - - - - -
ond PHY-II(PRD) MATH-II(SRM) CHEM-II(CL2) - - - PHY LAB-II(GR-II)(JB,CL).........
Int. Phy B-211 B-211 B-211 - - - - -
4th - - CRY (MRP) B-322 - - - - -
M.Sc. Phy - - - - - - - - -
4th EMP(JB) B-323. - - - - - - -
Int. Phy - - - - - - - - -
gih - - - - TP (PN) B-323 - POM (SKP) B-323
Int. Phy - - - - - - - - -
gth ED-I (JSV) B-322 QM-II (PLP) B-323 - - - - -
Int. Phy - - - - - - - - -
10t - - CRY (MRP) B-322 TW(SG) B-322 - - -
Int. Phy - - - - - - - - -
2" M.Sc. TOP (NM)C-324 -
Math
ond PHY-II(PRD) MATH-II(SRM) CHEM-II(CL2) - - - PHY LAB-II(GR-II)(JB,CL).........
Int. Math B-211 B-211 B-211 - - - - - -
4th - AFD (JP) AFD (JP) OR (SKP) OR (SKP) GT (SKPy)
M.Sc. Math - C-324 C-324 C-324 C-324 C-324
4th MATH LAB-II(GR-I)( SKS,GS)
Int. Math - INST.LAB(GR-II)(SD,CL2)
eih EDG (CL3) - - ENT (CL-2) ILPP (CL 5) ENT (CL2) FS&PDE (CL-6)
Int. Math C-322 - - C-324 C-324 C-322 C-322
81h _ _ _ _
Int.Math - - - -
| mll&t;h AFD (CL 5)C-322 | AFD (CL 5)C-322 OR (SKP)C-322 | OR (SKP)C-322




TUE 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH
9.00AM- 9.50AM- 10.40AM- 11.30AM- 12.20PM- 1.10PM- 2.30PM- 3.20PM- 4.10PM-
SEM 9.50AM 10.40AM 11.30AM 12.20PM 1.10PM 2.00PM 3.20PM 4.10PM 5.00PM
,nd Physical Lab-G2 (PKK+ CL5) - - - - ORM (SD) MS/S—I (AKB)
M.Sc.Chem P.G. Lab - - - - B-312 B-312
,nd - - - English(JP) PHY-II(PRD) - - MATH-1I(SRM) CHEM-II(CL2)
Int.Chem - - - B-211 B-211 - - B-211 B-211
4 - - CM (CL4) MEB (PKK) - - - - -
M.Sc. Chem ) ) B-312 B-312 ) ) ) ) )
40 IC—Il (BRJ) OC-Il (RBP) PCII (AKP) Organic Lab—I1 (SD+CL5). ..o, - - -
Int. Chem B-311 B-311 B-311 P.G.Lab. .o - - -
&th - - - BPC—II (PM) NP (RBP) PIC (CL3) - - -
Int. Chem - - - B-311 B-311 B-311 - - -
gth Physical Lab-G2 (PKK+ CL5) - SCNC (TB) AC (PKK) - ORM (SD) MS/S—I (AKB)
Int. Chem P.G. Lab - B-312 B-312 - B-312 B-312
1ot 0S (SKS) SSNM (AKB) CM (CL4) - - - - - -
Int. Chem B-312 B-312 B-312 - - - - - -
nd - - ED(GN) B-322 - - - - -
M.Sc. Phy i i . . i . i . .
nd - - - English(JP) PHY-II(PRD) - - MATH-II(SRM) CHEM-II(CL2)
Int. Phy - - - B-211 B-211 - - B-211 B-211
4 - - - - PSD(MPKS) B-322...... - -
M.Sc. Phy - - - - - - - - -
4th EMP(JB) B-323 - - - - DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB(PLP, MRP)................
Int. Phy i i i i i i i i | .
ot - - - PHY LAB VIII(AKP, CL1) - POM(SKP) B-323
Int. Phy i i i i i i i i i
gth BE(MRP) B-322 CTP(SG) B-323 - - ED-I (JSV) B-322 -
Int. Phy i i i i i i i i i
1ot PHY LAB-XII(PLP, C - PSD(MPKS) B-322...... - - -
Int. Phy i i i i i i i i i
,ndm.Sc - - - - - - MT & I(CL-1) MT & I(CL-1) TOP (NM)
Math - - - - - - C-3234 C-3234 C-324
,nd English(JP) PHY-II(PRD) MATH-II(SRM) CHEM-II(CL2)
Int. Math B-211 B-211 B-211 B-211
4 MM (IN) MM (IN) GT (SKPY) GT (SKPy) AFD (JP) AFD (JP)
M.Sc. Math C-324 C-324 C-324 C-324 C-324 C-324
40 MATH-IV(CL2) E.Alg (CL-5) E.Alg (CL-5)
Int. Math B-211 C-322 C-322
oh EDG (CL-3) ICA (NM) ILPP(CL-5) - - - - -
Int. Math C-322 C-322 C-322 - - - - -
81h _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ -
Int.Math - - - - - - - - -
10" TOP(CL-4) AFD (CL-5) AFD (CL-5)
Int.Math C-322 C-322 C-322




WED 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH
9.00AM- 9.50AM- 10.40AM- 11.30AM- 12.20PM- 1.10PM- 2.30PM- 3.20PM- 4.10PM-
SEM 9.50AM 10.40AM 11.30AM 12.20PM 1.10PM 2.00PM 3.20PM 4.10PM 5.00PM
,nd - - SC (RDS) ORM(SD) MS/S—I (AKB) OM (PM) - - -
M.Sc.Chem - - B-312 B-312 B-312 B-312 -
nd CHEM-II(CL2) MATH-II(SRM) PHY-II(PRD) English(JP) - - - - -
Int.Chem B-211 B-211 B-211 B-211 - - - - -
4 - - - - - - - RROS (SKS) BOC (SD)
M.Sc. Chem ) ) ) ) ) ) ) B-312 B-312
4 Inorganic Lab—I(AKB+CL4) GC (RDS) IC—Il (BRJ) PC-Il (AKP) - - -
Int. Chem P.G. Lab B-311 B-311 B-311 - - -
&th BPC—II (PM) PIC (CL3) AIM (AKP) - - - - - -
Int. Chem B-311 B-311 B-311 - - - - - -
gth SCNC (TB) AC (PKK) SC (RDS) ORM (SD) MS/S—1 (AKB) - - SCNC (MM)
Int. Chem B-312 B-312 B-312 B-312 B-312 - - B-312
10 - - - - - - - - u
Int. Chem ) ) ) ) ) ) ) B
,nd AMS(JB) B-322 GENERAL PRACTICAL — II(MPKS, PRD)................... SM(SSS) B-322
M.Sc. Phy ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) }
nd CHEM-II(CL2) MATH-II(SRM) PHY-II(PRD) English(JP) - - - - -
Int. Phy B-211 B-211 B-211 B-211 - - - - -
4 - - LP (GN) B-322 - - - - -
M.Sc. Phy ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
4 - - - - MP-1I(JSV) B-323 - - -
Int. Phy ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
oh DSA(SB) B-323 PPD(PLP) B-323 - : - - -
Int. Phy ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
gth - - - - - - - SM (SSS) B-322
Int. Phy ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
1ot - - LP (GN) B-322 TW(SG) B-322 - - -
Int. Phy ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
,ndm.Sc TOP (NM) TOP (NM) - - - - MT&INT(CL-1) MT&INT(CL-1)
C-324 C-324 - - - - C-324 C-324
. Math
,nd CHEM-II(CL2) MATH-I[(SRM) PHY-II(PRD) English(JP) - - - - -
Int. Math B-211 B-211 B-211 B-211 - - - - -
4 - - - - - - - - B
M.Sc. Math ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
40 - - - - - - - - SG (CL-7)
Int. Math ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) C-324
oth - - EDG(CL-3) EDG(CL-3) ILPP(CL-5) ILPP(CL-5) ENT(CL-2) FS&PDE (CL-6) | FS&PDE (CL-6)
- - C-322 C-322 C-322 C-322 C-322 C-322 C-322
Int. Math
gh - - MATH. MOD(JP) MATH. MOD(JP) SM(CL-3) SM(CL-3)
Int. Math - - C-324 C-324 C-324 C-324
10" TOP(CL-4) TOP(CL-4) - - - - - - -
Int. Math C-322 C-322 - - - - - - -




THU

SEM

1ST

9.00AM-
9.50AM

2ND
9.50AM-
10.40AM

3RD

10.40AM-
11.30AM

4TH
11.30AM-
12.20PM

5TH
12.20PM-
1.10PM

7TH
2.30PM-
3.20PM

8TH
3.20PM-
4.10PM

9TH
4.10PM-
5.00PM

2nd

M.Sc.Chem

an
Int.Chem

Language Lab(Gr-

1)(IP,GF2)

PHY LAB-II(GR-I)(SB,CL)....

CHEM LAB-II(GR-II)(TB LS)..

4th
M.Sc. Chem

MEB (PKK)

RROS (SKS)

BOC (SD)

B-312

B-312

B-312

4th
Int. Chem

PC—II(AKP)

IC-II(BRJ)

B-311

B-311

6th

Int. Chem

NP(RBP)

BPC—II(PM)

BM(TB)

AIM(AKP)

B-311

B-312

B-312

B-312

8th

Int. Chem

Analytical Lab(PKK)

MS/S—I (AKB)

P.G. Lab

B-312

1Oth

Int. Chem

0OS (SKS)

SSNM (AKB)

CM (CL

4)

B-312

B-312

B-312

2nd
M.Sc. Phy

SM(SSS) B-322

ED (GN)

B-322

2nd

Int. Phy

Language Lab(Gr-

1)(JP,GF2)

PHY LAB-I(GR-1)(SB,CL)....

CHEM

LAB-II(GR-I)(TB,LS)

4th
M.Sc. Phy

ADVANCED EXPRIMENTS (GN, CL1)

4th

Int. Phy

E&

M(PRD) B-323

6th

Int. Phy

PPD(PLP) B-323

PMS(AKP) B-323

8th

Int. Phy

CTP(SG) B-323

SM(SSS) B-322

BE(MRP) B-322

10th

Int. Phy

ETP(SKP) B-322

an
M.Sc. Math

NA (IN)

CA (AKS)

CA(A

KS)

CA (NM)

MT(DK)

NA(CL4)

C-322

C-322

C-322

C-324

C-324

C-324

an
Int. Math

Language Lab(Gr-

1)(JP,GF2)

PHY LAB-II(GR-1)(SB,CL)....

CHEM LAB-II(GR-II)(TB,LS).

4th
M.Sc. Math

Wavlet (MKJ)

Wavlet (MKJ)

OR (SKP)

OR (SKP)

C-324

C-324

C-324

C-324

4th
Int. Math

MATH-IV(CL2)

E.Alg (CL-5)

MATH-IV(CL2)

SG(CL-7)

B-211

C-322

B-211

C-322

6th
Int. Math

ICA(NM)

C-322

81h
Int. Math

NA (CL-6)

SM(CL-3)

MT(CL-1)

ODE (SRM)

ODE (SRM)

C-324

C-324

C-324

C-324

C-324

lolh
Int. Math

OR(SKP)

OR(SKP)

C-322

C-322




FRl 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH
9.00AM- 9.50AM- 10.40AM- 11.30AM- 12.20PM- 1.10PM- 2.30PM- 3.20PM- 4.10PM-
SEM 9.50AM 10.40AM 11.30AM 12.20PM 1.10PM 2.00PM 3.20PM 4.10PM 5.00PM
2nd ORM (SD) SC (RDS) MS/S-I (AKB) OM (PM) - - Env. & Anal. Lab(RBP+CL4)
M.Sc.Chem B-312 B-312 B-312 B-312 - - P.G. Lab
an - - - English(JP) MATH-II(SRM) CHEM LAB-1I(GR-)(RDS,LS)
Int.Chem Language Lab(Gr-2)(JP,GF2) B-211 B-211 - - - -
4th - - - - - - - RROS (SKS) BOC (SD)
M.Sc. Chem ) ) ) ) ) ) ) B-312 B-312
4th - - - - OC-II(RBP) PC-II(AKP) - - -
Int. Chem ) ) ) ) B-311 B-311 ) ) }
gih BM(TB) AIM(AKP) NP(RBP) PIC(CL3) - - -
Int. Chem B-311 B-311 B-311 B-311 - - -
gth ORM (SD) SC (RDS) MS/S—1 (AKB) - AC (PKK) SCNC (TB) - AC (PKK) SCNC (TB)
Int. Chem B-312 B-312 B-312 - B-312 B-312 - B-312 B-312
10th . . . . . . .
Int. Chem ) ) ) ) ) ) }
ond - - - - - - - QM-II(PLP) B-322
M.Sc. Phy ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) }
ond - - - English(JP) MATH-II(SRM) CHEM LAB-II(GR-)(RDS
Int. Phy Language Lab(Gr-2)(JP,GF2) B-211 B-211 - - -
4th LP(GN) B-322 PSD(MPKS) B-322 - - - - -
M.Sc. Phy ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) }
4th DSA LAB(SKP,CL2).....ciiiiiiinnnne E& M(PRD) B-323
Int. Phy ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
6th TP(PN) B-323 - DSA (SB) B-323 - - - | -
Int. Phy ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) | )
8th - - - PHYSICS LAB-X (MRP, JB) - QM-II(PLP) B-322
Int. Phy ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
10th LP(GN) B-322 PSD(MPKS) B-322 - - - - -
Int. Phy ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
an NA(IN) NA(IN) CA(AKS) CA(AKS)
M.Sc. Math C-322 C-322 C-322 C-322 I
an English(JP) MATH-II(SRM) | CHEM LAB-1II(GR-1)(RDS
Int. Math Language Lab(Gr-2)(JP,GF2) B-211 B-211 I - - -
4 - - - [
M.Sc. Math ) ) ) I
4th MATH-II(CL1) E.Alg (CL-5) SG (CL-7) SG (CL-7)
Int. Math B-211 C-322 C-322 C-322
6™ Int. ICA (NM) ENT(CL-2) ENT(CL-2) ICA(NM)
Math C-322 C-324 C-324 C-324
g MT (CL-1) NA(CL-6) NA(CL-6) SM(CL-3) MATH MOD(JP) MATH MOD(JP)
Int. Math C-324 C-324 C-324 C-324 C-324 C-324
10t - - - - - TOP(CL-4) - - -
Int. Math - - - - - C-322 - - -




SAT 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH
9.00AM- 9.50AM- 10.40AM- 11.30AM- 12.20PM- 1.10PM- 2.30PM- 3.20PM- 4.10PM-
SEM 9.50AM 10.40AM 11.30AM 12.20PM 1.10PM 2.00PM 3.20PM 4.10PM 5.00PM
nd - - - - SC (RDS) OM (PM) - - -
M.Sc.Chem ) ) ) ) B-312 B-312 ) ) )
nd - - - English(JP) CHEM-II(CL2) PHY-II(PRD) - -
Int.Chem - - - B-211 B-211 B-211 - -
4 - - CM (CL4) MEB (PKK) - - - - -
M.Sc. Chem ) ) B-312 B-312 ) ) ) ) )
4 GC(RDS) PC—I(AKP) GC(RDS) - - - - - -
Int. Chem B-311 B-311 B-311 - - - - -
&th Inorganic Lab—II(BRJ+AB) AIM(AKP) BPC—II(PM) BM(TB) - - -
Int. Chem U.G. Lab B-311 B-311 B-311 - -
gh - - - - SC (RDS) - - - -
Int. Chem ) ) ) ) B-312 ) ) ) }
1ot 0S (SKS) SSNM (AKB) CM (CL4) - - - - -
Int. Chem B-312 B-312 B-312 - - - - - -
nd - - - - AMS(JB) B-322 - -
M.Sc. Phy ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
,nd - - - English(JP) CHEM-1I(CL2) PHY-II(PRD) - -
Int. Phy
4 - - CRY(MRP) B-322 - - - -
M.Sc. Phy ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
4 E&M LAB(PRD,CL?) MP-11(JSV) B-323 - -
Int. Phy ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
oh PMS(AKP) B-323 PHY LAB-VII(SSS, PN)..... - -
Int. Phy ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
gth PROGRAMMING LAB-II(SG).............. - - - - -
Int. Phy ) | ) ) ) ) ) ) )
1ot ETP(SKP) B-322 CRY(MRP) B-322 - -
Int. Phy ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
nd _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
2
M.Sc. Math ) ) ) ) ) ) ) B
,nd - - - English(JP) CHEM-1I(CL2) PHY-II(PRD) - -
Int. Math - - - B-211 B-211 B-211 - -
40 GT (SKPy) Wavlet (MKJ) [Wavlet (MKJ) MM (IN) MM (IN) - -
M.Sc. Math C-324 C-324 C-324 C-324 C-324 - -
40 MATH-IV(CL2)
Int. Math B-211
o - - - - - - - - B
Int. Math ] ] ) ) ) ) ] ] B
gh ODE (SRM) ODE (SRM) MT (CL-1) SM(CL-3) MT (CL-1) NA(CL-6) - -
Int. Math C-322 C-322 C-322 C-322 C-322 C-324 - - -
lolh _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

Int. Math
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